Fixtures

Opponents Venue F:;(;?;E For | Agst
Waggon & Horses Home | Mon 24 Apr | 67 | 51
Glossop Away |Mon 15May| 76| 73
Grange BC (Stockport) 2 | Home | Mon 22 May | 84 | 42
Victoria (Stockport) 3 Away | Mon 5 Jun 64| 65
Vernon Park 1 Home | Mon 12 Jun | 68 | 67
Crown Hotel 1 Away | Mon 1% Jun | 32| 84
Hyde Park 2 Home | Mon 26 Jun | 62| 79
Stockport CC 2 Away | Mon 3 Jul 67| B8
Hyde Park 2 Away | Mon 10Jul | 72| 72
Stockpert CC 2 Home | Mon 17 Jul | 76| 38
Waggon & Horses Away | Mon31Jul | 83| 73
Glossop Home | Mon 7 Aug | 73| 73
Grange BC (Stockport) 2 | Away | Mon 14 Aug | 69 | 84
Victoria (Stockport) 3 Home | Mon 21 Aug | 84| 46
Vernon Park 1 Away | Mon 4 Sep g4 | 45
Crown Hotel 1 Home | Mon 11 Sep | 83| 44




